

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Centrally Funded Technical Institute)
(Deemed to be University under Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Longowal -148106, Sangrur (Punjab)



Certificate of Participation

	This	is to	certify	that
--	------	-------	---------	------

ABHINAV GUPTA

of Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology, Sangrur, PB

participated in one week online short term course on "Smart Manufacturing Technologies & Applications (SMTA 2022)" organized by Department of Mechanica Engineering at Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal Punjab, during 20th - 24th December 2022.

Coordinator (Prof. Shankar Singh)

Chairman (Prof. A.S. Shahi)



Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Centrally Funded Technical Institute)
(Deemed to be University under Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Longowal -148106, Sangrur (Punjab)



Certificate of Participation

his is to certify that	NIKHIL KUMAR
iiis is to ceitiiy tiiat	

of Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology, Sangrur, PB

participated in one week online short term course on "Smart Manufacturing Technologies & Applications (SMTA 2022)" organized by Department of Mechanica Engineering at Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal Punjab, during 20th - 24th December 2022.

Coordinator (Prof. Shankar Singh)

Chairman (Prof. A.S. Shahi)



Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Centrally Funded Technical Institute)
(Deemed to be University under Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Longowal -148106, Sangrur (Punjab)



Certificate of Participation

T	hic	ic	to	certify	that
	1113	13	w	CEILIIY	unat

ABADHESH SINGH

of Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology, Sangrur, PB

participated in one week online short term course on "Smart Manufacturing Technologies & Applications (SMTA 2022)" organized by Department of Mechanica Engineering at Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal Punjab, during 20th - 24th December 2022.

Coordinator (Prof. Shankar Singh)

Chairman (Prof. A.S. Shahi)



Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Centrally Funded Technical Institute)
(Deemed to be University under Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Longowal -148106, Sangrur (Punjab)



Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that	SHYAMU
iiiis is to ceitiiy tiiat	SHIANIU

of Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology, Sangrur, PB

participated in one week online short term course on "Smart Manufacturing Technologies & Applications (SMTA 2022)" organized by Department of Mechanica Engineering at Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal Punjab, during 20th - 24th December 2022.

Coordinator (Prof. Shankar Singh)

Chairman (Prof. A.S. Shahi)



Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Centrally Funded Technical Institute)
(Deemed to be University under Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Longowal -148106, Sangrur (Punjab)



Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

ANKIT SINGH YADAV

of Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering & Technology, Sangrur, PB

participated in one week online short term course on "Smart Manufacturing Technologies & Applications (SMTA 2022)" organized by Department of Mechanica Engineering at Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal Punjab, during 20th - 24th December 2022.

Coordinator (Prof. Shankar Singh)

Chairman (Prof. A.S. Shahi)